
LOT 15 ARROW WOOD S/D.

ORB 716-868, 776-484, 783-122, 8

CHICCARELLO SANDRA
521 SW CHAP DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-6S-16-04096-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36616.010 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

06/25/2015 DF 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

41,192
8,200
50,100
99,492
46,398
53,094

HX HB WX SX 53,094
0

99,492
0

99,492

0783/0122 11/15/1993 AG U V 13 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HETTIE LOU GLENN

ALAN CHICCARELLO

0776/0484 5/28/1993 QC Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH JENNINGS

HETTIE LOU GLENN
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8058 M H 125 02/11/1994

1995HX Base Yr

521 SW CHAP DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,578 108.7750 65.26 102,980 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1488

BAS 1,488 100 1,488 38,843

UOP 360 25 90 2,349

1,848 1,578 41,192

BAS= W32 UOP= N12 W30 S12 E30$ W30 S24 E62 N24$.

BAS

3230

24

62

24

UOP 12

30

12

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


